



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 918 of 2024

MUKESH DUGGAL versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

14/02/2025	<p>Mr. Vikash Pradhan, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr.G.L. Uike, Panel lawyer for the State. The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE</p>

alfiza